P070000952775

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



08/24/07--01020--017 **87.50





COVER LETTER 👘 😽

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JANPHYL CLEANING SERVICES, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	▼ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

L.

FROM: _

Janice Duncan Name (Printed or typed)

7711 NW 20Th Court Address

Sunrise, Florida 33322 City, State & Zip

954 687 5527

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE OF INCORPORATION OF JANPHYL CLEANING SERVICES, INC.

The undersigned incorporator for purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act., hereby adopt the following Article of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME:

The name of the corporation shall be:

JANPHYL CLEANING SERVICES, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

7711 NW 20th Court Sunrise, Florida 33322

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is Two Thousand (2,000) shares of common stock, having a par value of One Dollar (\$1.00) per share.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT :

The name and street address of the initial registered agent is:

Janice Duncan 7711 NW 20th Court Sunrise, Florida 33322

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Janice Duncan 7711 NW 20th Court Sunrise, Florida 33322

Having been named as the registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

ance Duncal

Signature Registered Agent Incorporator

08	•	2	ł	-	07		
Date							

AUG

2u

υ